
January 24, 2026 KYOTO 7R 

KYOTO
7

Post Time

 13:10
7R 
MIX DES, Special Weight, 4-Year-Olds & Up, Allowance,Value of race:15,620,000 Yen

1800m, Dirt Added Money (1000Yen)    8,200   3,300   2,100   1,200     820

Stakes Money(1000Yen)                                         

Total       (1000Yen)    8,200   3,300   2,100   1,200     820
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Sire Sex/Age
    Horse Name
Dam Coat Color
Dams Sire
Owner

Blinkers
Breeder

Spd Idx  Earning money
Jockey        Training
Weight(Kg)      Center
Trainner  Performances
Running Style

1st, 2nd, 3rd, and others

___T Turf(Flat)

___D Dirt(Flat)

WET is         

  Wet Condition

Dirt 1800m
Dirt 1400m
Dirt 1600m
Dirt 1700m
Dirt 2000m

Line(1)=Date Grant-Speed-Index Race course  Line(2)=Race  Race class  Line(3)=Finish Position  Runners  Post Number  Win Fav.
Line(4)=Horse Weight(kg) Gain and Loss  Jockey Weight(kg)             Line(5)=Distance  Finish Time
Line(6)=Position 2c-3c-4c  Final of horse 600m to Finish   Start of race Start to 600m - Final of race 600m to Finish
Line(7)=Winner  Margin(seconds)                       Past performances in the last 5 races (most recent on the left)

         Last(1)          Last(2)          Last(3)          Last(4)          Last(5)

Talismanic G5 40 10,760,000 Yen KYOD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.3 Nov 20/25 33  Kawasaki Mar 8/25 49 2NAKAYAMA3 Aug 31/24 46 2SAPPORO7 Aug 18/24 55 2SAPPORO4 Aug 3/24 49 1SAPPORO5

Sammaru Mission(JPN)
Junji Iwabe HAND 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 NOBEMBA-SUTA-SH  B2 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
58.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.1 8th /13 No. 7 Fav. 6 9th /16 No.10 Fav.13 7th /14 No. 4 Fav. 8 1st /14 No. 1 Fav. 5 2nd /14 No.14 Fav. 8

1 1 Watashi Dynamite Bay Shogo Hatabata KOKD 0.0.0.0 1700 1.1.0.2 460 +4 J Iwabe 57.0 456 +6 J Iwabe 58.0 450 +8 Y Furukawa 55.0 442 0 Y Furukawa 57.0 442 -4 Y Furukawa 57.0
(Medaglia d'Oro) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.1 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Dirt Stand 1:45.0 1800m Dirt Good 1:55.5 1700m Dirt Muddy 1:45.5 1700m Dirt Stand 1:48.1 1700m Dirt Stand 1:47.2

Oda Bokujo Total 1.1.2.8 ALLD 1.1.2.8 ---------------- 7-5-6 41.1F 37.0-40.5 16-15-14 38.2F 37.6-38.1 14-14-11 37.3F 30.0-37.4 14-4-1 39.1F 30.0-39.4 13-5-3 38.1F 30.8-38.4
Isamu Soma <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 2 Fuino Majiwari(JPN(1.1) Horatio(JPN)(1.4) Rouge Chouette(JPN(1.4) Overmaster(JPN)(-0.2) Sun Kalmia(JPN)(0.7)
California Chrome C4 54 11,660,000 Yen KYOD 1.1.0.2 1800 1.0.0.2 Jan 12/26 58 1KYOTO5 Oct 19/25 58 3KYOTO7 Oct 13/25 57 3KYOTO5 Jul 12/25 47 2KOKURA5 May 17/25 54 2KYOTO7

Yukino Crown(JPN) Seinosuke Yoshimura HAND 0.0.0.1 1400 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win Maiden MDN
57.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 5th /15 No. 8 Fav. 2 4th /12 No.11 Fav. 3 2nd /13 No.11 Fav. 2 12th /16 No. 9 Fav. 2 1st /10 No. 4 Fav. 2

2 2 2 Fair Lady Bay Kodai Hasegawa KOKD 0.0.0.1 1700 0.0.0.1 520 +4 S Yoshimura 57.0 516 -6 S Yoshimura 55.0 522 +12 S Yoshimura 55.0 510 -8 Y Hishida 55.0 518 -8 K Matsuyama 57.0
(Lucky Pulpit) BL Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 1.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1900m Dirt Stand 2:00.8 1800m Dirt Stand 1:52.8 1900m Dirt Stand 2:00.4 1700m Dirt Stand 1:47.8 1800m Dirt Slopp 1:52.2

Hattori Bokujo Total 1.1.0.4 ALLD 1.1.0.4 -- 5------------ 2-1-1 38.0F 30.7-37.5 3-2-2 37.9F 36.5-37.8 5-5-5 38.6F 29.9-38.6 4-4-5 40.1F 29.7-39.0 1-1-1 36.6F 37.5-36.6
Motoyuki Inoue <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 1 W 0 0 0 0 Grail Quest(JPN)(0.5) Mission Loose(JPN)(0.3) Happy Dun Chan(JPN(0.6) Bakken Record(JPN)(1.5) Hishi Cullinan(JPN(-0.9)
Danon Ballade F4 21 5,600,000 Yen KYOD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 Jan 11/26 57 1KYOTO4 Nov 29/25 54 4KYOTO7 Jul 19/25 61 1HAKODATE11 Jun 28/25 51 1HAKODATE5 Jun 15/25 60 1HAKODATE2

Venus Bubble(JPN) Manami Nagashima HAND 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win YUNOHAMA TOKUBE 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win YAKUMO TOKUBETS 1-Win
53.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 13th /14 No. 3 Fav.13 12th /18 No. 2 Fav.16 9th /14 No. 4 Fav.13 9th /16 No.10 Fav.14 10th /13 No. 9 Fav.11

3 3 Venus Flora Dark Bay Akishi Higashida KOKD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 438 0 F Matsuwaka 55.0 438 -2 F Matsuwaka 54.0 440 +6 R Funayama 53.0 434 +2 F Matsuwaka 53.0 432 +20 F Matsuwaka 53.0
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons 0.0.0.2 WETD 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 2000m Turf Firm 2:03.3 1800m Turf Firm 1:46.9 1800m Turf Firm 1:48.1 1800m Turf Good 1:47.9 1800m Turf Firm 1:47.6

Tsuji Bokujo Total 1.0.0.7 ALLD 0.0.0.0 --13----------12 4-4-4 35.7F 35.5-34.8 7-8 34.9F 34.1-35.1 8-13-13 34.8F 35.8-34.1 9-8-9 36.1F 34.8-35.7 6-9-10 35.7F 35.8-35.4
Hiroyuki Asanuma <--[Closer] ALLT 1.0.0.7 1 W 1 0 0 1 Roll the Dice(JPN)(1.4) G T Man(JPN)(0.6) Sakura Farrel(JPN)(1.7) Meisterwerk(JPN)(1.1) Maruka Opera(JPN)(1.0)
Global Campaign C4 50 10,720,000 Yen KYOD 1.0.0.1 1800 0.0.0.2 Aug 31/25 57 4CHUKYO4 May 17/25 55 2KYOTO7 Apr 19/25 48 2HANSHIN7 Mar 23/25 42 1HANSHIN8 Feb 16/25 43 1KYOTO6

Chronus Bullet(USA)
Ryusei Sakai HAND 0.0.0.2 1400 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
57.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.1 1600 0.0.0.0 4th /13 No. 2 Fav. 5 1st /10 No. 7 Fav. 1 4th /16 No.13 Fav. 3 4th /12 No.11 Fav. 1 4th /10 No. 8 Fav. 4

4 4 3 Above Heaven Chestnut Keiji Yoshimura KOKD 0.0.1.0 1700 0.0.1.0 508 +10 M Iwata 55.0 498 +2 R Sakai 57.0 496 0 M Iwata 57.0 496 -6 M Iwata 57.0 502 +4 M Iwata 57.0
(Curlin) Four Seasons 0.0.1.1 WETD 1.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.1 1800m Dirt Stand 1:54.2 1900m Dirt Slopp 1:58.8 2000m Dirt Stand 2:09.1 1800m Dirt Stand 1:57.1 1900m Dirt Good 2:03.1

Chiyoda Farm Total 1.0.1.4 ALLD 1.0.1.4 ---------------- 8-8-7 37.6F 37.7-38.0 2-2-2 37.0F 29.5-37.0 2-2-2 39.5F 36.2-39.0 5-5-4 37.8F 39.1-37.6 4-2-5 39.6F 30.1-39.7
Yukio Yamada <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 1 Superjock(JPN)(0.8) Saltar(JPN)(0.0) Miracle Blue(JPN)(0.6) Meikei Rosetta(JPN(0.7) Real Star(JPN)(0.1)
Discreet Cat C4 33 KYOD 0.0.0.3 1800 0.0.0.0 Jan 17/26 44 1KYOTO6 Sep 6/25 52 4HANSHIN1 Aug 30/25 47 4CHUKYO3 Jul 20/25 34 2FUKUSHIMA8 Jun 21/25 46 3HANSHIN5

Mach Raising(JPN) Takashi Fujikake HAND 0.0.0.1 1400 1.0.0.5 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
57.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.1 1600 0.0.0.1 15th /15 No.14 Fav.15 10th /13 No. 1 Fav.12 9th /12 No. 3 Fav.12 15th /15 No.11 Fav.13 13th /14 No. 6 Fav.13

5 5 Man Eater Chestnut Ken Kozaki KOKD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.1 490 +22 R Kozaki 57.0 468 -2 Y Tsunoda 56.0 470 0 R Kozaki 55.0 470 0 S Imamura 53.0 470 0 R Wada 55.0
(Forestry) BL Four Seasons 1.0.0.2 WETD 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:28.3 1400m Dirt Good 1:26.3 1400m Dirt Stand 1:26.8 1700m Dirt Stand 1:50.9 1600m Turf Firm 1:35.7

Niikappu Hashimoto Bokujo Total 1.0.0.8 ALLD 1.0.0.7 15-------------- 12-15 38.7F 36.0-36.6 3-4 38.4F 35.1-36.9 12-12 38.7F 35.1-37.7 11-14-14 40.9F 30.9-37.1 11-11 36.2F 34.7-35.4
Masahito Miura <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.1 Serial 0 0 0 1 Rhatische(USA)(3.3) Remember Him(JPN)(1.7) Erika Dream(JPN)(1.9) Brutus(JPN)(5.5) Licantropo(JPN)(1.9)
Le Vent Se Leve F4 56 5,920,000 Yen KYOD 0.0.0.3 1800 0.1.0.8 Jan 12/26 55 1KYOTO5 Dec 13/25 54 5CHUKYO3 Oct 4/25 48 3KYOTO1 Sep 13/25 48 4HANSHIN3 Aug 23/25 46 4CHUKYO1

Rose Gaujard(JPN) Yoshimasa Kido HAND 0.1.0.1 1400 0.1.0.0 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
55.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.5 1600 0.0.0.0 4th /9 No. 9 Fav. 7 7th /12 No. 4 Fav. 7 10th /14 No. 7 Fav.11 2nd /16 No.11 Fav. 7 4th /16 No.15 Fav.13

6 6 Rosarium Chestnut Yoshiyuki Arakawa KOKD 0.0.0.1 1700 0.0.0.1 412 +8 Y Kido 55.0 404 -4 T Fujikake 55.0 408 +8 Y Kido 54.0 400 +6 Y Kido 55.0 394 +12 Y Kido 55.0
(Symboli Kris S) Four Seasons 0.1.0.3 WETD 0.0.0.1 2000 0.0.0.0 1800m Dirt Stand 1:55.4 1900m Dirt Stand 2:02.4 1800m Dirt Muddy 1:52.1 1800m Dirt Stand 1:54.5 1800m Dirt Stand 1:54.6

Tomita Bokujo Total 0.2.0.11 ALLD 0.2.0.10 -- 4------ 7---- 9-9-9 37.0F 38.2-38.4 7-7-7 39.0F 31.2-38.4 11-13-13 36.9F 36.6-37.2 12-11-12 38.9F 36.9-39.9 13-14-12 37.6F 37.3-39.1
Turf Sport Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.1 1 W 0 0 0 1 Lady Godiva(JPN)(0.4) Gylfi(JPN)(1.5) Meisho Yashima(JPN(1.4) Val Miracle(JPN)(0.2) Tagano Animacion(J(0.6)
Satono Crown C4 46 14,320,000 Yen KYOD 0.0.0.2 1800 1.0.0.2 Jan 18/26 55 1KYOTO7 Jan 5/26 47 1KYOTO2 Aug 16/25 48 3CHUKYO7 Aug 3/25 42 3CHUKYO4 Jun 7/25 46 3HANSHIN1

Wide Krieger(JPN) Riki Takasugi HAND 0.0.0.1 1400 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
57.0 Ritto CHUD 1.0.1.0 1600 0.0.0.0 6th /11 No. 3 Fav. 9 11th /15 No.11 Fav. 9 1st /16 No. 7 Fav. 2 3rd /16 No. 9 Fav. 1 4th /16 No. 5 Fav. 5

6 7 5 Pure Amore Bay Yutaka Okumura KOKD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 474 -6 T Danno 57.0 480 +16 T Danno 57.0 464 -2 K Matsuyama 57.0 466 -6 K Matsuyama 57.0 472 +8 K Matsuyama 57.0
(Marju) Four Seasons 0.0.0.3 WETD 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1900m Dirt Stand 2:01.2 1800m Dirt Stand 1:54.6 1800m Dirt Stand 1:54.5 1900m Dirt Stand 2:03.4 1800m Dirt Stand 1:55.3

Arai Bokujo Total 1.2.1.8 ALLD 1.0.1.3  6--11---------- 2-3-3 38.8F 30.7-38.4 5-6-3 40.1F 35.4-38.1 5-3-3 38.4F 37.4-38.6 3-2-3 37.4F 31.2-37.4 15-15-14 37.7F 37.8-38.0
Kyoko Habata <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.2.0.5 Serial 0 0 0 1 Emma(JPN)(0.8) Lux Frenzy(JPN)(2.6) Peptide Mogami(JPN(-0.1) Valiosa(JPN)(0.2) Hanauma Beach(JPN)(1.0)
Bricks and Mortar C4 45 8,830,000 Yen KYOD 0.0.0.3 1800 0.0.0.2 Jan 17/26 51 1KYOTO6 Dec 14/25 56 5CHUKYO4 Dec 6/25 48 5CHUKYO1 Nov 8/25 56 4KYOTO1 Sep 27/25 57 4HANSHIN8

Keiai Wairarapa(JPN)
Mirai Iwata HAND 0.1.0.1 1400 0.0.0.2 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
57.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.2 1600 0.0.0.0 11th /15 No. 5 Fav.14 5th /16 No. 3 Fav.13 6th /13 No. 7 Fav. 7 11th /14 No. 3 Fav. 9 13th /16 No.10 Fav.12

7 8 Queen's Milagro Dark Bay Kenji Nonaka KOKD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 500 0 H Kameda 57.0 500 0 H Kameda 57.0 500 +8 S Yoshimura 56.0 492 0 K Taguchi 56.0 492 +2 A Tomita 55.0
(Giant's Causeway) BL Four Seasons 0.0.0.4 WETD 0.0.0.1 2000 0.1.0.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:26.7 1400m Dirt Good 1:26.3 1200m Dirt Stand 1:13.1 2000m Turf Firm 2:02.0 2200m Turf Firm 2:14.6

Tomita Bokujo Total 0.2.1.11 ALLD 0.2.1.7 11-------- 5 6-- 6-7 37.6F 36.0-36.6 13-13 37.4F 35.2-37.6 7-6 37.3F 35.1-36.8 3-4-5 35.3F 36.7-34.4 1-1-2 36.2F 35.4-35.2
Kazuhiro Kameda <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.4 Serial 0 0 0 1 Rhatische(USA)(1.7) Kyoei Cancer(JPN)(1.2) Selvans(JPN)(1.2) Nolan Sunrise(JPN)(1.1) Arrondi(JPN)(1.0)
Duramente H5 49 5,000,000 Yen KYOD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.1.0.0 Jun 29/25 49 2KOKURA2 Mar 23/25 62 1HANSHIN8 Mar 8/25 49 1HANSHIN3 Jan 18/25 53 1CHUKYO6 Jun 16/24 54 4KYOTO6

Brio Mente(JPN) Yuga Kawada HAND 0.1.0.1 1400 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
58.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.1 1600 0.0.0.0 11th /16 No.14 Fav. 2 2nd /14 No. 4 Fav. 2 7th /10 No. 3 Fav. 3 6th /12 No. 9 Fav. 3 6th /11 No. 4 Fav. 9

7 9 4 Viel Gluck Bay Teruhiko Chida KOKD 0.0.0.1 1700 0.0.0.1 558 +2 Y Kawada 58.0 556 -4 M Iwata 58.0 560 -2 S Yoshimura 56.0 562 +12 S Yoshimura 55.0 550 -3 S Yoshimura 51.0
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.1 1700m Dirt Stand 1:47.0 1800m Dirt Stand 1:53.9 2000m Dirt Stand 2:09.4 1900m Dirt Stand 2:00.9 2400m Turf Firm 2:26.5

Hideki Nakata Total 1.1.1.5 ALLD 1.1.0.3 ---------------- 3-3-3 40.5F 29.4-39.4 2-2-2 37.7F 37.6-37.1 4-4-4 40.2F 36.2-40.0 10-11-10 36.9F 30.4-37.1 10-9-9 33.9F 35.9-34.9
Toshiyuki Maehara <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.1.2 8WOver 1 0 0 3 On the Move(JPN)(1.3) Little Hapi(JPN)(0.6) Sunrise Wave(JPN)(0.6) Amber Doll(JPN)(0.8) Noble Rising(JPN)(0.3)
Sinister Minister F4 38 14,540,000 Yen KYOD 0.2.0.5 1800 0.0.0.1 Jan 4/26 45 1KYOTO1 Dec 13/25 42 5HANSHIN3 Oct 26/25 45 3KYOTO9 Oct 13/25 52 3KYOTO5 Aug 23/25 37 3NIIGATA1

Basilis(JPN) Ryoya Kozaki HAND 1.0.0.1 1400 0.2.0.4 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
55.0 Ritto CHUD 0.1.0.1 1600 0.0.0.0 16th /16 No. 4 Fav.12 13th /16 No. 7 Fav. 7 9th /11 No. 5 Fav. 8 5th /15 No. 7 Fav. 9 10th /11 No. 4 Fav. 6

8 10 King Baby Dark Bay Ryo Terashima KOKD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 460 -2 S Imamura 54.0 462 +4 R Takasugi 55.0 458 -2 R Kozaki 54.0 460 -2 S Imamura 52.0 462 -6 S Imamura 51.0
(Old Trieste) Four Seasons 0.1.0.4 WETD 0.0.0.1 2000 0.0.0.0 1200m Dirt Stand 1:14.5 1400m Dirt Stand 1:27.3 1400m Dirt Muddy 1:25.2 1400m Dirt Stand 1:24.9 1800m Dirt Stand 1:57.4

North Hills Co . Ltd. Total 1.3.0.8 ALLD 1.3.0.8 ----16----13---- 16-16 36.4F 36.3-36.3 6-6 39.7F 34.5-37.2 1-1 38.6F 34.4-36.8 8-8 37.9F 34.2-37.9 6-5-6 42.2F 36.8-38.2
North Hills Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 2 W 0 0 0 2 Immersion(JPN)(1.9) Rafale(JPN)(3.3) Ambitious Yoshino((1.8) Sneaker Skill(JPN)(0.9) Miraieno Kagi(JPN)(4.6)
Golden Horn H5 63 27,450,000 Yen KYOD 0.1.1.1 1800 1.1.1.5 Jan 5/26 60 1KYOTO2 Dec 20/25 54 5HANSHIN5 Dec 7/25 54 5CHUKYO2 Nov 9/25 60 4KYOTO2 Oct 25/25 61 3KYOTO8

Arc d'Or(IRE) Yutaka Take HAND 0.0.0.1 1400 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
58.0 Ritto CHUD 1.0.0.3 1600 0.0.0.0 3rd /15 No. 9 Fav. 6 7th /16 No. 5 Fav. 4 4th /14 No.14 Fav. 5 5th /16 No. 9 Fav. 3 2nd /11 No.10 Fav. 6

8 11 1 L'Arc Bay Mikio Matsunaga KOKD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.1 450 0 Y Take 58.0 450 +2 Y Take 58.0 448 +4 Y Take 58.0 444 0 Y Take 58.0 444 -6 S Hamanaka 58.0
(Cape Cross) Four Seasons 1.0.1.4 WETD 0.0.0.1 2000 0.0.0.0 1800m Dirt Stand 1:52.6 1800m Dirt Stand 1:54.6 1800m Dirt Stand 1:54.1 1800m Dirt Muddy 1:50.2 1800m Dirt Stand 1:52.9

Keiffers Co Ltd Total 1.3.4.12 ALLD 1.1.2.6 ---- 3-- 7-- 4-- 13-14-9 37.1F 35.4-38.1 10-5-5 37.6F 37.7-36.9 13-10-8 37.4F 36.9-38.0 13-9-4 37.5F 35.0-37.7 7-6-2 38.2F 36.9-38.6
Insel Racing Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLT 0.2.2.6 2 W 0 0 1 1 Lux Frenzy(JPN)(0.6) Academia(JPN)(1.1) G T Darling(JPN)(0.7) Blue Whirl(USA)(0.6) Erika Venezia(USA)(0.2)

KYOTO Dirt 1800m Sire Ranking （Date：2024.01.22～2026.01.21）
Rank Sire Runs 1st 2nd 3rd Others Win Quinella
 1 Kizuna 147  22  20  14  91 0.150 0.286
 2 Sinister Minister 124  21  14   9  80 0.169 0.282
 3 Le Vent Se Leve  93  15  14   9  55 0.161 0.312
 4 Nadal  59  12   9   7  31 0.203 0.356
 5 Drefong 108  10   7   6  85 0.093 0.157
 6 Thunder Snow  60   9   4   3  44 0.150 0.217
 7 Duramente  72   8   7   9  48 0.111 0.208
 8 Pyro  63   8   6   5  44 0.127 0.222
 9 Real Steel  82   7   4   6  65 0.085 0.134
10 Majestic Warrior  95   5   8   6  76 0.053 0.137
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January 24, 2026 KYOTO 7R  MIX DES, Special Weight, 4-Year-Olds & Up, Allowance,Value of race:15,620,000 Yen 1800m, Dirt


